
Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Fille U17 1 10057389325 JEHL Elina COLMAR 62 22 22 18

Fille U17 2 10057221593 GOUHENANT Lilou VESOUL 58 18 18 22

Fille U17 3 10084696542 MAITRE Lou DAMPAR 45 15 15 15

Fille U17 4 10121323439 NIZET Themis BETHEN 39 13 13 13

Fille U17 5 10110263722 TICIA De Zorzi LAGORG 36 12 12 12

Fille U17 6 10086151138 PARKER Sarah LUMBRE 22 2 10 10

Fille U17 7 10113690852 PIERRE Pauline BOUTIG 20 11 9



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Garçon U17 1 10056993544 PERRIER Titouan COMPIE 107 37 33 37

Garçon U17 2 10056993443 LASNIER Bastien COMPIE 89 27 37 25

Garçon U17 3 10098266943 LELAQUAIS Nicolas STNOM 88 28 30 30

Garçon U17 4 10056838344 LUCRY Lyvann ESTREE 82 30 19 33

Garçon U17 5 10113032161 MARTINEZ Ilia COMPIE 72 33 26 13

Garçon U17 6 10057134600 GAUJARD Martin BEAUNE 65 26 28 11

Garçon U17 7 10057749134 VRIN Maxime BERTRA 61 24 19 18

Garçon U17 8 10058201293 ROUX Ryan TOURNA 58 19 11 28

Garçon U17 9 10057208661 KORBA Pierre OSNY 57 19 19 19

Garçon U17 10 10056929381 NIANG Teo SAULON 55 18 11 26

Garçon U17 11 10056935748 MILCENT Thibault SCHWEN 52 7 18 27

Garçon U17 12 10056832886 DUBOIS Marvin STQUEN 49 12 24 13

Garçon U17 13 10057060838 ANDRE DAVAL Sacha BAUM-D 48 19 11 18

Garçon U17 14 10056933324 HOOG Valentin BERTRA 45 18 27

Garçon U17 14 10057654558 PIERRU Steeve LONGUE 45 13 13 19

Garçon U17 16 10108716065 THOMANN Ethan CERNAY 43 25 18

Garçon U17 16 10056888965 PLANCON Mathis SAULON 43 13 11 19

Garçon U17 16 10057733168 TRIOUX Valentin MARCHI 43 19 18 6

Garçon U17 19 10057451262 FARINEAU Alix OSNY 41 11 19 11

Garçon U17 20 10071518484 DUCATILLION Alexis MARCHI 38 12 13 13

Garçon U17 21 10104742907 KARCHER Alexis SCHWEN 37 18 11 8

Garçon U17 21 10057111964 CANONNE Romaric CALAIS 37 6 25 6

Garçon U17 21 10056900786 ROTON Matthias COMPIE 37 13 18 6

Garçon U17 24 10057019412 AUTRUSSEAU Matheo BEAULI 36 12 6 18

Garçon U17 24 10056968383 NETZER Thibaut SCHWEN 36 11 13 12

Garçon U17 26 10058169971 MOUGIN Gabin VESOUL 34 7 8 19

Garçon U17 26 10121882100 BOURDON Raphael COMPIE 34 11 11 12

Garçon U17 28 10056989504 MARION Thimote SAULON 33 8 12 13

Garçon U17 28 10056976871 IGLESIAS Pablo CLAYES 33 18 8 7

Garçon U17 30 10056842384 GOUZIEN Jules UVCA 32 8 12 12

Garçon U17 30 10057534118 BERTHIER Arthur LUCBMX 32 11 13 8

Garçon U17 32 10057454090 DA SILVA DE MOURA Ruben CLAYES 31 8 12 11

Garçon U17 33 10057090847 VILLEMONT Enzo CLAYES 30 11 11 8

Garçon U17 34 10117951374 GLOAGUEN Raphael TOURNA 29 6 12 11

Garçon U17 34 10057631825 GIRARD Timeo BOUTIG 29 11 7 11

Garçon U17 36 10057715687 JOUIN Samuel SUCY94 26 7 7 12



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Garçon U17 36 10070736424 ALLHEILLY Gaetan SCHWEN 26 11 8 7

Garçon U17 38 10068028710 POUCET LECLERCQ Theophile OSNY 25 11 8 6



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Femme 17/24 1 10068340928 RISSOT Margot VALBMX 66 22 22 22

Femme 17/24 2 10112164518 PETEUIL Ines BEAUNE 51 18 18 15

Femme 17/24 3 10108978470 VAUTIER Sarah CALAIS 48 15 15 18

Femme 17/24 4 10062887205 BENSALLAH Eugenie CHAUMO 37 13 12 12

Femme 17/24 5 10056744273 SAUTEREAU Lou CHELLE 35 11 11 13



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Homme 17/24 1 10025609701 WUILMART Alexy CALAIS 111 37 37 37

Homme 17/24 2 10056723661 PLASSON Sacha STNOM 87 33 24 30

Homme 17/24 3 10056801867 MENETRIER Mayeul UVCA 80 25 28 27

Homme 17/24 4 10025909690 VIELLARD Amory VALBMX 74 30 19 25

Homme 17/24 5 10056711234 DE OLIVEIRA Enzo MONTGE 72 18 30 24

Homme 17/24 6 10056679912 LANDRY Erwann SUCY94 66 28 12 26

Homme 17/24 7 10056774686 COUSIN Alex BESANC 65 19 18 28

Homme 17/24 8 10056838445 LAJEANNE Fabrice CHAMPE 63 26 19 18

Homme 17/24 9 10056749630 MOUGEY Thomas BESANC 60 27 33

Homme 17/24 10 10056678090 ANDIOEN Tom RONCQ 52 19 33

Homme 17/24 11 10056706685 DELIGNY Maxime BOUTIG 50 12 19 19

Homme 17/24 12 10056795908 LEGLISE Paul STNOM 49 12 26 11

Homme 17/24 13 10056977477 URIEN Gabriel VOISIN 47 11 18 18

Homme 17/24 14 10057703462 CATY Mathis MESSIG 44 7 25 12

Homme 17/24 14 10056916954 GUILLOT Mathis VALBMX 44 19 13 12



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Homme 25/29 1 10026327400 ANJOUBAULT Kevin SAULON 56 22 22 12

Homme 25/29 2 10025891708 COTE Jean BESANC 49 18 18 13

Homme 25/29 3 10025353659 CASANOVA Raphael ERAGNY 45 13 10 22

Homme 25/29 4 10026946883 MOREAUX Quentin CHAMPE 38 11 12 15

Homme 25/29 5 10122777833 HENRY Pierre BETTAN 35 12 13 10

Homme 25/29 6 10025756817 NEUVILLE Ancelin RONCQ 30 15 15

Homme 25/29 6 10025194722 JACQUEL Guillaume CORNIM 30 10 2 18



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Homme 30 + 1 10025059427 THERY Quentin CMAUBE 82 32 27 23

Homme 30 + 2 10024160862 FOUERE Kevin LUCBMX 65 20 18 27

Homme 30 + 3 10101585454 GALLAND Nicolas ERAGNY 55 14 23 18

Homme 30 + 4 10024529664 DELACHET Fabrice COMPIE 51 22 9 20

Homme 30 + 5 10133701548 JULIEN Mathieu FRANCO 43 28 15

Homme 30 + 6 10067681025 TALLEUX Bertrand LONGUE 42 25 9 8

Homme 30 + 7 10024524917 DUBOIS Jeremy STQUEN 39 8 15 16

Homme 30 + 7 10025573224 LECOURT Yoann SUCY94 39 13 17 9

Homme 30 + 9 10133568879 HAULTCOEUR Cyril CALAIS 35 13 8 14



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Femme 25+ 1 10027056011 SCHMITT Amandine SCHWEN 66 22 22 22

Femme 25+ 2 10025610408 LARROCHE Margaux STRASB 54 18 18 18

Femme 25+ 3 10068197650 PAGNINI Olivia SUCY94 45 15 15 15

Femme 25+ 4 10026487347 LEQUITTE Coline CERNAY 38 12 13 13

Femme 25+ 5 10024140250 BAUDOIN Christelle UVCA 37 13 12 12



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Cruiser U17 Fille 1 10057389325 JEHL Elina COLMAR 43 15 15 13

Cruiser U17 Fille 2 10121323439 NIZET Themis BETHEN 36 12 12 12

Cruiser U17 Fille 3 10110263722 TICIA De Zorzi LAGORG 33 11 11 11



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Cruiser U17 Garçon 1 10056838344 LUCRY Lyvann ESTREE 67 23 27 17

Cruiser U17 Garçon 2 10098266943 LELAQUAIS Nicolas STNOM 47 15 17 15

Cruiser U17 Garçon 3 10056900786 ROTON Matthias COMPIE 46 20 8 18

Cruiser U17 Garçon 4 10056976871 IGLESIAS Pablo CLAYES 39 16 14 9

Cruiser U17 Garçon 5 10056931910 WULFMAN Nicolas VOISIN 33 2 15 16

Cruiser U17 Garçon 5 10057454090 DA SILVA DE MOURA Ruben CLAYES 33 8 16 9

Cruiser U17 Garçon 7 10057151067 MAINDOU Thibault CLAYES 26 17 9

Cruiser U17 Garçon 7 10058201293 ROUX Ryan TOURNA 26 9 8 9

Cruiser U17 Garçon 7 10056989504 MARION Thimote SAULON 26 9 9 8

Cruiser U17 Garçon 10 10057534118 BERTHIER Arthur LUCBMX 24 8 2 14

Cruiser U17 Garçon 11 10056888965 PLANCON Mathis SAULON 20 20

Cruiser U17 Garçon 12 10085447482 BOSSY Theo SAULON 19 9 2 8



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Cruiser Femme 17/29 1 10068340928 RISSOT Margot VALBMX 35 11 11 13

Cruiser Femme 17/29 2 10027056011 SCHMITT Amandine SCHWEN 26 12 2 12

Cruiser Femme 17/29 3 10025610408 LARROCHE Margaux STRASB 17 13 2 2

Cruiser Femme 17/29 4 10062887205 BENSALLAH Eugenie CHAUMO 15 2 2 11

Cruiser Femme 17/29 5 10056744273 SAUTEREAU Lou CHELLE 13 2 9 2



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Cruiser Femme 30 + 1 10080702061 DEREPPER Melanie LUMBRE 72 23 22 27

Cruiser Femme 30 + 2 10115654902 MELET Leonie VESOUL 47 18 12 17

Cruiser Femme 30 + 2 10068197650 PAGNINI Olivia SUCY94 47 20 11 16

Cruiser Femme 30 + 4 10071749466 VALLOT Emilie CMAUBE 44 8 18 18

Cruiser Femme 30 + 4 10026942338 SERVELLE Ludivine BESANC 44 8 13 23

Cruiser Femme 30 + 6 10005138152 PHILIPPE Carole CHELLE 42 17 10 15



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Cruiser Homme 17/24 1 10025609701 WUILMART Alexy CALAIS 81 28 28 25

Cruiser Homme 17/24 2 10056801867 MENETRIER Mayeul UVCA 60 25 13 22

Cruiser Homme 17/24 3 10056723661 PLASSON Sacha STNOM 49 13 22 14

Cruiser Homme 17/24 4 10025909690 VIELLARD Amory VALBMX 42 14 14 14

Cruiser Homme 17/24 5 10056740738 VEYRAT Magyd BESANC 41 8 14 19

Cruiser Homme 17/24 5 10056774686 COUSIN Alex BESANC 41 14 13 14

Cruiser Homme 17/24 7 10056678090 ANDIOEN Tom RONCQ 40 20 20

Cruiser Homme 17/24 8 10056711234 DE OLIVEIRA Enzo MONTGE 39 13 13 13

Cruiser Homme 17/24 9 10025804408 COURTIN Jean Michel RONCQ 35 14 8 13

Cruiser Homme 17/24 10 10056679912 LANDRY Erwann SUCY94 33 13 14 6

Cruiser Homme 17/24 11 10056771757 ROTY Mael RONCQ 29 7 8 14

Cruiser Homme 17/24 12 10056977477 URIEN Gabriel VOISIN 26 7 6 13



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Cruiser Homme 25/29 1 10026327400 ANJOUBAULT Kevin SAULON 51 18 18 15

Cruiser Homme 25/29 2 10026946883 MOREAUX Quentin CHAMPE 37 12 13 12

Cruiser Homme 25/29 3 10074790519 CASTANHEIRA Alexandre STRASB 36 15 11 10

Cruiser Homme 25/29 4 10025891708 COTE Jean BESANC 35 10 12 13

Cruiser Homme 25/29 4 10122777833 HENRY Pierre BETTAN 35 11 15 9



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Cruiser Homme 30/39 1 10101585454 GALLAND Nicolas ERAGNY 48 16 15 17

Cruiser Homme 30/39 2 10024690726 LAURENS Vincent CREPY 41 23 18

Cruiser Homme 30/39 3 10024326166 DUART David CMAUBE 37 20 17

Cruiser Homme 30/39 4 10025573224 LECOURT Yoann SUCY94 35 17 9 9

Cruiser Homme 30/39 5 10080861406 PIERRE Julien CHAUMO 32 18 14

Cruiser Homme 30/39 6 10024473181 HENNEGUET Romain LUMBRE 31 15 16

Cruiser Homme 30/39 7 10024524917 DUBOIS Jeremy STQUEN 27 9 9 9

Cruiser Homme 30/39 7 10010950573 PIGUET Charly BEAUNE 27 9 9 9

Cruiser Homme 30/39 9 10124754310 LEFEBVRE Baptiste BEAUNE 26 18 8

Cruiser Homme 30/39 9 10092263350 LEGRAND Mathieu LONGUE 26 9 9 8

Cruiser Homme 30/39 11 10054607849 WILPOTE Antoine RONCQ 24 8 8 8

Cruiser Homme 30/39 12 10004044779 BERTIN Florian CMAUBE 19 8 2 9



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Cruiser Homme 40/44 1 10004978609 DUART Ronald VOISIN 63 23 20 20

Cruiser Homme 40/44 2 10005104103 MINET Pierre STRASB 56 20 18 18

Cruiser Homme 40/44 3 10124907486 LEGENTIL Nicolas OSNY 49 18 16 15

Cruiser Homme 40/44 4 10108201359 THEULOT Christophe MESSIG 41 8 17 16

Cruiser Homme 40/44 5 10024303736 GAILLARD Arnaud VESOUL 38 9 15 14

Cruiser Homme 40/44 6 10120659896 GILLETTE Guillaume VOISIN 34 8 9 17

Cruiser Homme 40/44 7 10024304140 CHAOURS Cedric CHAMPE 33 15 9 9

Cruiser Homme 40/44 8 10084807484 MAITRE Laurent DAMPAR 25 16 9

Cruiser Homme 40/44 8 10097701919 GUIGNARD Remy MESSIG 25 14 2 9

Cruiser Homme 40/44 8 10024219870 BEAUDET Robin FAGNIE 25 8 9 8



Sélections CDF via Challenge France NE 2023

Class Rank Licence Nom Prénom Club Points NE #1 NE #2 NE #3

Cruiser Homme 45 + 1 10025686691 RINGOT Xavier RONCQ 81 28 28 25

Cruiser Homme 45 + 2 10026119858 ERIAVAC Christophe BOUTIG 74 21 32 21

Cruiser Homme 45 + 3 10058233528 BRONNER Arnaud STRASB 64 32 32

Cruiser Homme 45 + 3 10024602012 HORRLANDER Frederic COLMAR 64 14 22 28

Cruiser Homme 45 + 5 10026295771 RINGOT Christophe STQUEN 62 23 20 19

Cruiser Homme 45 + 6 10024919381 REY Jean Baptiste ERAGNY 61 25 14 22

Cruiser Homme 45 + 7 10025580193 GUILLAUME Emmanuel BESANC 52 19 13 20

Cruiser Homme 45 + 8 10024329705 HENRY Sylvain MONTES 51 13 25 13

Cruiser Homme 45 + 9 10105305507 THERY Julien MESSIG 50 6 21 23


